Summary Results Report
Lenoir City Special Election
April 13,2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

40f 4
0of4
40of4
40f4
0

734

2
0.00%

Election
Day

4
0
4
0

241

Early Absentee

S~ O O o

454

S~ O O o

39

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Election Summary - 04/13/2024 9:38 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f2



Summary Results Report
Lenoir City Special Election
April 13,2024

Lenoir City Sales and Use Tax Referendum
Vote For 1

TOTAL
For 236
Against 496
Total Votes Cast 732
Contest Totals 734

Election
Day
84

157
241
241

Early

135
317
452
454

Absentee

17
22
39
39

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Election Summary - 04/13/2024  9:38 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



