Summary Results Report Lenoir City Special Election April 13, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early	Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	4	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 4	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 4	4	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	0	4	4
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	734	241	454	39
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	0	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

Summary Results Report Lenoir City Special Election April 13, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Lenoir City Sales and Use Tax Referendum

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early	Absentee
For	236	84	135	17
Against	496	157	317	22
Total Votes Cast	732	241	452	39
Contest Totals	734	241	454	39